
Date Regatta Eligible Rowers

Saturday 4 November T4W3 Murray Bridge Regatta Club Wide

Saturday 11 November T4W4 Round the Island and Junior Regatta Club Wide

Saturday 18 November T4W5 3rd Grade and Novice State Championships Club Wide

Saturday 25 November T4W6 School Premiership Series #1 Club Wide

Saturday 2 December T2W7 West Lakes Regatta Club Wide

Sat 9 - Sun 10  December T4W8 Riverland Regatta and 2nd Grade State Championships Optional

Saturday 3 February T1W1 School Premiership Series #2 Snr, Int, Jnr, Nov

Saturday 10 February T1W2 West Lakes Regatta Snr, Int, Jnr, Nov

Saturday 17 February T1W3 School Premiership Series #3 Snr, Int, Jnr, Nov

Fri 23 - Sun 25 February T1W4 SA State Championships Selection Only

Saturday 2 March T1W5 School Premiership Series #4 Snr, Int, Jnr, Nov

Saturday 9 March T1W6 West Lakes Regatta Snr, Int, Jnr, Nov

Saturday 16 March T1W7 Head of the River Regatta Club Wide

Mon 18 - Sun 24 March T1W8 Australian Rowing Championships Selection

Wednesday 3 April T1W10 Learn to Row Regatta L2R
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Regatta Schedule

Unley High School Rowing Club is committed to providing a wide variety of racing opportunities for its rowers. General
information on most regattas can be found on the UHS Rowing Club Portal with specific information circulated closer to the
event date through our regular communication channels.

Participation in regattas is subject to attendance at trainings, racing schedules and squad size. Where
possible, all rowers will be given equitable opportunities to race throughout the season.

Throughout the season and post-season period, Rowing SA continues to offer regattas to the greater Rowing
Community. UHS will provide opportunities for students to participate in these regattas and will communicate
relevant information about them when it is available.

Please Note

Junior Girls debriefing after racing


